Pos

Pos

= W N =

Pos

= W N =

Pos

W N =

Pos

U = W N -

Pos

Poussines Girl

Nom
CAVRENNE Lalie
DECLOUX Lisa

Preminimes Girl

Nom

HOUSIAUX Capucine
CORYN Lina
CAVRENNE Lalie
DECLOUX Lisa

Minimes Girl

Nom

DECLOUX Chloé
BASTIN Chloé
PIETTE Alice
BRONKART Camille

Cadettes
Nom
CORYN Yasmine

VAN ZUYLEN VAN NYEVELT Maya

TENNICHE Eléa

Juniores
Nom
LAFFINEUR Lilly
ROMAIN Anais
BUREAU Eléa
BRUAUX Charlotte
SIMON Chloé

-19 ans Girl
Nom
SALMON Cindy

Critérium des jeunes

Licence
170129
164736

Licence
162751
169264
170129
164736

Licence
159703
172438
169195
172220

Licence
164548
163777
159822

Licence
149447
152494
146485
159854
167793

Licence
170939

Class
NC
NC

Class
DO
D4
NC
NC

Class
@
NC
D4
NC

Class
B4
Cé6
D4

Class
BO
B2
B4
DO
NC

Class
D4

Club
NO028
N104

Club
NO052
NO076
NO028
N104

Club
N104
N120
NO051
N120

Club
NO076
NO045
NO051

Club
NO051
NO051
NO076
NO051
NO051

Club
N210

Pos
1

2
3
4

Pos

Ul = W N~

Pos

Ul = W N -

Pos

QL = W N -

Pos

QL = W N -

Pos

W N =

Poussins Boy
Nom
POPULAIRE Loris
DEMOLDER MAIAROTA Arthur
CLEMENT Manoah
DUHAINAUT Timothée

Preminimes Boy

Nom

SANGLIER Dyllan
POPULAIRE Loris

LEMAIRE Florian

DEMOLDER MAIAROTA Arthur
DECLOUX Nathan

Minimes Boy
Nom
FRANCKINIOULLE Oscar
CUSTINNE Jules
DE SPIEGELEIR Thibaut
TRIMPONT Aurélien
HANIN Marley

Cadets
Nom
FRANSQUET Sam
PIRE Alexandre
ROBIN Maxime
GAUTIER Evan
WYNS Alexi

Juniors
Nom
BAEKELANDT Noa
LAHAUT Thomas
COLLARD Hugo
DELANNOY Nathan
PONCELET Mathias

-19 ans Boy
Nom
SCHEFFERS Valentin
POTY Ethan
LENTZ Valentin

Licence
168374
170128
170715
173887

Licence
169270
168374
172098
170128
161967

Licence
166452
166061
169252
168200
173495

Licence
161469
158038
163543
159688
166942

Licence
146611
155916
150958
155921
163042

Licence
161977
148006
156808

Class
E2
NC
NC
NC

Class
EO
E2
NC
NC
E6

Class
DO
E2
E4
E4
E6

Class
B4
B4
D2
D4
D2

Class
B2
B6
Co
Co
C2

Class
C4
2
C4

Club
N104
NO028
NO051
N120

Club
NO052
N104
N131
NO028
N104

Club
N104
N120
NO045
N119
NO045

Club
N104
NO037
N210
NO051
NO037

Club
N104
N104
NO045
N104
NO079

Club
NO079
NO051
NO037



